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200201180000
33021

01/18/2002
10:28:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES APOSTOLIC
WAY OF LIFE
MINISTRY INC

200003160000
84131

200201240000
41091

01/24/2002
08:51:28

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NAVARRE,
JAMES W

199802040000
37481

200202180000
81211

02/18/2002
10:45:56

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

200202180000
81201

200202250000
91081

02/25/2002
10:21:59

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
KATHRYN S

200001280000
28901

200202280000
99511

02/28/2002
03:45:58

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

200202280000
99501

200203070001
10661

03/07/2002
11:23:13

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WHITTEN,
DONALD E

199311100003
57181

200210290005
33720

10/29/2002
11:13:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
ACADEMY INC

200112140005
50261

200201030000
04261

01/03/2002
10:19:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
WENDELL

199811190004
59181

200201030000
04591

01/03/2002
11:31:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

199306010001
56521

200201040000
08261

01/04/2002
01:27:02

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SAPP, BOB 200112280005
71391

200201220000
36191

01/22/2002
12:36:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
LARRY JOE

199802110000
46301

200202010000
55261

02/01/2002
11:14:15

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
WANDA J

199403010000
66621

200202060000
64231

02/06/2002
01:49:22

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200201020000
00171

200202130000
75131

02/13/2002
10:37:55

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200201030000
04341



200202180000
82061

02/18/2002
01:26:10

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200201030000
04251

200203140001
21281

03/14/2002
08:53:49

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200103050000
74341

200203150001
23951

03/15/2002
09:51:17

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOOLDRIDGE
, JOSEPH
EDWARD

199611220003
87731

200201030000
04251

01/03/2002
10:19:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
WENDELL

6 28 Lot#:110
Book:6 Pg:28

200201030000
04341

01/03/2002
10:33:54

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COX, DAN
LOUIS

18 15 Lot#:37 Blk:4
Book:18 Pg:15

200201030000
04441

01/03/2002
10:42:05

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMFS LLC 200201030000
04431

Sec:01
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:2002-
00443

200202180000
81201

02/18/2002
10:45:55

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PIERCE, KIRK
A

16 114 Lot#:45
Book:16
Pg:114

200202280000
99501

02/28/2002
03:45:57

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FLOYD,
SUSAN
WATKINS

29 13 Lot#:74
Book:29 Pg:13

200203050001
03931

03/05/2002
07:37:14

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

29 45 200203050001
03921

Lot#:2 Book:29
Pg:45
Desc:2002-
10392

200203050001
03921

03/05/2002
07:37:13

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COTTINGHAM,
KERRI L

29 45 Lot#:2 Book:29
Pg:45

200203140001
21261

03/14/2002
08:53:47

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ROTHENSTIN
E, MARK S

18 95 Lot#:14
Book:18 Pg:95

200205020002
05740

05/02/2002
12:00:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
DONNY F

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

200205020002
05870

05/02/2002
12:42:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WARD
CHAPEL AME
CHURCH AT
MONTEVALLO

200204160001
76991

Other:LOT
TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO
SEE INST

200212040006
04880

12/04/2002
01:55:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

Sec:28
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200201020000
00171

01/02/2002
08:45:06

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE RICH,
TIFFANY

28 27 Lot#:319
Book:28 Pg:27



200201030000
04431

01/03/2002
10:42:04

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LAYMAN,
OWEN N

Sec:01
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


