Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2002; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200201180000 33021	01/18/2002 10:28:01	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	APOSTOLIC WAY OF LIFE MINISTRY INC					200003160000 84131	·
200201240000 41091	01/24/2002 08:51:28	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NAVARRE, JAMES W					199802040000 37481	
200202180000 81211	02/18/2002 10:45:56	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC					200202180000 81201	
200202250000 91081	02/25/2002 10:21:59	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, KATHRYN S					200001280000 28901	
200202280000 99511	02/28/2002 03:45:58	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC					200202280000 99501	
200203070001 10661	03/07/2002 11:23:13	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITTEN, DONALD E					199311100003 57181	
200210290005 33720	10/29/2002 11:13:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY ACADEMY INC					200112140005 50261	
200201030000 04261	01/03/2002 10:19:01	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, WENDELL					199811190004 59181	
200201030000 04591	01/03/2002 11:31:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT						199306010001 56521	
200201040000 08261	01/04/2002 01:27:02	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SAPP, BOB					200112280005 71391	
200201220000 36191	01/22/2002 12:36:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, LARRY JOE					199802110000 46301	
200202010000 55261	02/01/2002 11:14:15	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, WANDA J					199403010000 66621	
200202060000 64231	02/06/2002 01:49:22	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200201020000 00171	
200202130000 75131	02/13/2002 10:37:55	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200201030000 04341	

200202180000 82061	02/18/2002 01:26:10	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200201030000 04251	
200203140001 21281	03/14/2002 08:53:49	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200103050000 74341	
200203150001 23951	03/15/2002 09:51:17	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOLDRIDGE , JOSEPH EDWARD				199611220003 87731	
200201030000 04251	01/03/2002 10:19:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, WENDELL		6	28		Lot#:110 Book:6 Pg:28
200201030000 04341	01/03/2002 10:33:54	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COX, DAN LOUIS		18	15		Lot#:37 Blk:4 Book:18 Pg:15
200201030000 04441	01/03/2002 10:42:05	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMFS LLC				200201030000 04431	Sec:01 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:2002- 00443
200202180000 81201	02/18/2002 10:45:55	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIERCE, KIRK A		16	114		Lot#:45 Book:16 Pg:114
200202280000 99501	02/28/2002 03:45:57	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLOYD, SUSAN WATKINS		29	13		Lot#:74 Book:29 Pg:13
200203050001 03931	03/05/2002 07:37:14	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC		29	45	200203050001 03921	Lot#:2 Book:29 Pg:45 Desc:2002- 10392
200203050001 03921	03/05/2002 07:37:13	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COTTINGHAM, KERRI L		29	45		Lot#:2 Book:29 Pg:45
200203140001 21261	03/14/2002 08:53:47	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROTHENSTIN E, MARK S		18	95		Lot#:14 Book:18 Pg:95
200205020002 05740	05/02/2002 12:00:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, DONNY F					Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW
200205020002 05870	05/02/2002 12:42:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WARD CHAPEL AME CHURCH AT MONTEVALLO				200204160001 76991	Other:LOT TOWN OF MONTEVALLO SEE INST
200212040006 04880	12/04/2002 01:55:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA STATE OF					Sec:28 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200201020000 00171	01/02/2002 08:45:06	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICH, TIFFANY		28	27		Lot#:319 Book:28 Pg:27

200201030000 04431	01/03/2002 10:42:04	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAYMAN, OWEN N						Sec:01 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
-----------------------	------------------------	---------------------------------------	---------	----------	-------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--